

TARIFFS

Prices from 1st April to 31st March

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £225 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,125.00	£295.31	£154.69
5.5	£1,237.50	£324.84	£170.16
6	£1,350.00	£354.38	£185.63
6.5	£1,462.50	£383.91	£201.09
7	£1,575.00	£413.44	£216.56
7.5	£1,687.50	£442.97	£232.03
8	£1,800.00	£472.50	£247.50
8.5	£1,912.50	£502.03	£262.97
9	£2,025.00	£531.56	£278.44
9.5	£2,137.50	£561.09	£293.91
10	£2,250.00	£590.63	£309.38

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week	Per month	3 months or more – per month
All visiting boats	£15	£96	£252	£216

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch		
Motorised craft	£110		
Non-motorised craft	£60		

All prices include VAT

Seaham Harbour Marina Community Interest Company is a registered company (England & Wales): 07879140 Registered Address: Unit 10, The Waterside Building, Seaham Marina, Seaham, Co Durham, SR7 7EE Vat Registration Number: 139533402